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JACK McCLELLAN
P. O. Box 848

Roswell, New Mexico

KLEMPFER - STATE WELL NO, 1
Sec. 12, T-8-S, R-33-E
Chaves County, New Mexico

RECORD OF INCLINATION

Angle of Accumulative
Depth (feet) Inclination (degrees) Displacement (feet) Displacement (feet)

380 1/2 3.31 3.31

865 3/4 6.35 9.66
1,364 3/4 6.54 16.20
1,859 3/4 6.48 . 22,68
2,167 3/4 4,03 26,71
2,625 1 1/4 9.99 36.70
3,226 11/2 15.74 52.44
3,538 1 5,46 57.90
3,874 3/4 4.40 62.30
4,090 3/4 2.83 65.13
4,245 3/4 2.03 67.16
4,410 3/4 2.16 69.32

I hereby certify that I have personal knowledge of the data and facts placed on
this report, and that such information is true and complete.
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VERNA DRILLING COMPANY
P, 0, Box 1000
Levelland, Texas

Sworn and Subscribed before me, this the é?ff& day of Andfcli , 1967.

Notary Public in and for
Hockley County, Texas



